
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 16, 2002 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NeuStar, Inc.     : 
  in its role as North American  : 
  Numbering Plan Administrator  : 
      : 00-0475 
Petition for Approval of Numbering : 
Plan Area Relief Planning for the 815  : 
Area Code       : 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 
 The attached documents are served in accordance with 83 Ill. Adm. Code 200.710.  
They have been filed and included in the record of the case but shall not form the basis for 
any finding of fact in this proceeding. 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Donna M. Caton 
        Chief Clerk 
 
 
 
 
 
cp 
Administrative Law Judges Moran & Sainsot 
 



Service List 00-0475 
 
 

 
 
*  Active Parties - 1 -
 

Matt C. Deering, Dennis K. Muncy 
& Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty for Intervenor 
Meyer Capel, A Professional Corporation 
306 W. Church St. 
PO Box 6750 
Champaign, IL 61826-6750  * 
mailto:mdeering@meyercapel.com 
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
J. Seamus Glynn 
Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle St, Ste. 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 * 
mailto:glynn@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Mark G. Kaminski 
Assistant States Attorney 
Public Utilities Bureau 
100 W. Randolph St., 12th FI. 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mkaminski@atg.state.il.us 
 
Clyde Kurlander 
Atty. for Nextlink Illinois, Inc. 
Three First National Plaza, Ste. 2315 
Chicago, IL 60602  * 
mailto:ckatlantis@aol.com 
 
Peter J. Long 
Manager, External Affairs Network 
Southwestern Bell Mobile Systems, Inc. 
SBC Wireless -Great Lakes region 
2000 W. Ameritech Center Dr., 3H82 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60195-5000  * 
mailto:peter.j.long@cingular.com 
 
Julie Lucas 
Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle St.. Ste. 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 * 
mailto:jlucas@cuboard.org  
 
Carol Pomponio 
XO Illinois, Inc. 
303 E. Wacker 
Concourse Level 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:cpomponio@xo.com 
 
David 0. Rudd 
Director, Government Relations 
Gallatin River Communications, L.L.C 
625 S. Second St., Ste. 103-D 
Springfield, IL 62704  * 
mailto:dorudd@aol.com 
 

Edward A. Butts 
Atty. for Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
Edward A. Butts, P.C. 
200 N. Dearborn St., Ste. 4206 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:ebutts1000@aol.com 
 
Patricia Fleck, Louise Sunderland 
  & James Huttenhower 
Illinois Bell Telephone Company 
225 W. Randolph St. 
Chicago, IL 60606 * 
mailto: pf4361@sbc.com 
mailto:louise.sunderland@ameritech.com 
mailto:jh7452@sbc.com 
 
Thomas R. Stanton 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:tstanton@icc.state.il.us 
 
Lee Ann Conti 
Associate General Counsel 
Citizens Telecommunications Company of 
Illinois 
1000 lnternationale Pkwy. 
Woodridge, IL 60517 * 
mailto:lconti@czn.com 
 
Scott Bohler, Manager 
State Government Affairs 
Citizens Communications Company 
2378 Wilshire Blvd. 
Mound, MN 55364 * 
mailto:sbohler@czn.com 
 
Patrick Phipps 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:pphipps@icc.state.il.us 
 
Michael Guerra &John Rooney 
Atty. for Verizon North Inc. & Verizon South Inc 
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal 
233 South Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60606 * 
mailto: mguerra@sonnenschein.com 
mailto: jrooney@sonnenschein.com 
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*  Active Parties - 2 -
 

William Roberts & Rendi L. Mann-Stadt 
Attys. for Verizon Wireless 
Hinshaw & Culbertson 
400 S. Ninth St. 
Springfield, IL 62701 * 
mailto:rmannstadt@hinshawlaw.com 
mailto:broberts@hinshawlaw.com 
 
Dana Smith 
Verizon Wireless 
6 Campus Circle 
Westlake, TX 76262  * 
mailto:dana.smith@verizonwireless.com 
 
A. Randy Vogelzang 
Verizon Services Group 
600 Hidden Ridge 
Irvin, TX 75038 * 
mailto:randy.vogelzang@verizon.com 
 
Nancy Wells 
AT&T 
620 S. 5th St. 
Springfield, IL 62703 * 
mailto:njwells@att,com 
 
Frank Colaco 
Senior NPA Relief Planner 
NeuStar, Inc. 
8 Stratford Dr. 
Livingston, NJ 07039 * 
mailto:Frank.Colaco@neustar.com 
 
Natalie McNamer 
PrimeCo Personal Communications 
One Pierce Place, Ste. 1100 
Itasca, IL 60143 
mailto:nleff@primeco.com 
 
Judith Argentieri 
AT&T Wireless Services 
Legal and External Affairs 
804 W. University Ave. 
Champaign, IL 61820 * 
mailto: Judith.argentieri@attws.com 
 
Marcus Y. Milam 
AT&T Wireless Services 
Legal and External Affairs 
651 Gateway Blvd., Ste. 1500 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 * 
mailto:marcus.milam@attws-sf.com 
 
Kevin Saville. Esq. 
Citizens Communications Company 
2378 Wilshire Blvd. 
Mound, MN 55364  * 
mailto:ksaville@czn.com 

Christopher J. Townsend , David I. Fein 
Attys. for VoiceStream 
Piper Rudnick  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1800 
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 * 
mailto:Christopher.townsend@piperrudnick.com 
mailto:david.fein@piperrudnick.com 
 
Christopher R. Johnson, Senior Manager 
Government & Regulatory Affairs 
Voicestream Wireless Corporation 
12920 SE 38'" St. 
Bellevue, WA 98006 * 
mailto:chris.r.Johnson@voicestream.com 
 
Michele Thomas 
Manager - State Regulatory 
Voicestream Wireless Corporation 
16 Wing Drive 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927 * 
mailto:michele.thomas@voicestream.com 
 
Anna Miller 
Director of Numbering Policy 
VoiceStream Wireless Corporation 
401 9" St., NW 
Washington, DC 20004 * 
rnailto:anna.miller@voicestrearn.com 
 
Kimberly Wheeler Miller 
Atty. for NeuStar, Inc. 
1120 Vermont Ave., NW, Ste. 400 
Washington, DC 20005 * 
mailto:Kirnberly.wheeler@neustar.com 
 
Joseph E. Donovan & Henry T. Kelly 
Atty. for AT&T Wireless Services, Inc. 
O’Keefe, Ashenden, Lyones & Ward 
30 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 4100 
Chicago, IL  60602  * 
mailto:jedonovan@oalw.com 
mailto:hkelly@oalw.com 
 
Dave Porter 
C-R Telephone Company 
106 N. 6th St. 
PO Box 339 
Cornell, IL  61319 


